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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Conductor marking collar, horizontally labeled with the capital letter: Letters, suitable for

diameters 1.9 ... 3.8 mm, yellow, mounting type: slide-on

0800475:L

1pc

100 pc

BG17

BG222B
4017918558932
0.106 g

0.089 g
49119900

PL
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Type

Marking
Printing

Mounting

Mounting type

Material specifications

Color
Material
Flammability rating according to UL 94

Components

Dimensions

Width

Text field width
Text field height
Length

External dimensions

Outside diameter

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance

Labeled conductor marker

Profile

Letters

slide-on

yellow (RAL 1018)
Ethylene-vinyl acetate (EVA)
VO

PHCENIX
CONTACT

free from silicone, halogen, and cadmium

3.2mm

3.20 mm
2.60 mm
4.50 mm

1.9mm ... 3.8 mm

DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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